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Lot
AA-0892A

AA-0892B
AA-0892C
AB-0880
AB-0881
AB-0882
AB-0883
AB-0884
AB-0885
AB-0886
AB-0887
AB-0888
AB-0889
AB-0890
AB-0891
AB-930

AC-0910
AC-0910A

AD-0940

AE-0898

AF-0900

AG-0901

AH-0902

Al-0911
AJ-0912
AK-0913
AL-0914

Title

Global Stainless 15 bbl 5-Vessel Production
Brewhouse

RMS Single Pair Grain Mill 9x6
Columbia 40 HP Steam Boiler
Brewhilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewhbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewhbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewhbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl
Brewhbilt Fermenter - 30 bbl

InteliBrew Chillertron Precision Fermentation
Control System

Pack Leader PL-501D Automatic Labeler

Cask Global Canning Solutions Automatic
Canning System

G&D Chillers Industrial Chilling Machine -
108" x 76" x 48"

Horizontal Brite Tanks with Cooling Lines 70
bbl (2,170 Gallons)

Horizontal Brite Tanks with Cooling Lines 70
bbl (2,170 Gallons)

Horizontal Brite Tanks with Cooling Lines 70
bbl (2,170 Gallons)

Horizontal Brite Tanks with Cooling Lines 70
bbl (2,170 Gallons)

Mueller Horizontal 2,000 Gallon Tank
Mueller Horizontal 2,000 Gallon Tank
Mueller Horizontal 2,000 Gallon Tank
Mueller Horizontal 2,000 Gallon Tank

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 16 10:00am PT

Lot
AM-0893

AN-0925
AO-0915
AP-0916
BD-0897

BE-0927
BE-0929
BE-0945
BE-0946
BE-1161
BE-1273
BG-0903

BH-0904
B1-0905
BJ-0906
BK-0907
BL-0908
BM-0917
BN-0918
BO-0919
BP-0920

BQ-0021

/6

Title

VLS Technologies Velo Acciai Filtration
System

Hot Liquid Tank 45 bbl with (2) Pumps
Brewbilt 30 bbl (930 Gallon) Aging Tank
Brewnbilt 30 bbl (930 Gallon) Aging Tank

650 Gallon Stainless Steel CL Tank with
Controls

2007 Crown 5,000 Ib Electric Forklift
Big Joe 2,000 Ib Electric Line Picker
Stainless Steel Rolling Rack
Stainless Steel Rolling Rack

Damec 220lb Material Mover

Crown Plastic Pallets and Rims

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steal 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steal 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steal 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets



Lot
BR-0922

BS-0923
BT-0924
BT-2071
BT-2072
BT-2073
BU-1251

CA-1241
CB-1240
CC-1248
CE-0895

CF-1148
CG-1265A
CH-1261
Cl-1238
CJ-1239
CK-1239A
CL-1252
CM-1254
CN-1249

CO-1274
CP-1243
CQ-1250
CR-0894
CS-0896
CT-942
CU-943
CV-944
CW-1171
CW-1203
CX-1182

CY-1174
CZ-1202

DA-1186

Title

Stainless Steal 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steal 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets

Stainless Steel 800 Liter Tank with Forklift
Sockets (L eaks)

1985 Steuben Foods 800 Liter Stainless Steel
Portable Tanks

1985 Steuben Foods 800 Liter Stainless Steel
Portable Tanks

1985 Steuben Foods 800 Liter Stainless Steel
Portable Tanks

Keg Washing Machine with Weinview Display
Box

Inoxpa Centrifugal Pump Assembly
SPX Flow Centrifugal Pump Assembly
WashGuard SST Centrifugal Pump Assembly

HydroPro Water Systems Tank V250D and
Walrus TQ800 Pump

Sight Glass

Brewing Hops

Pallet of (50+) Aluminum Cans

Gear Top Manual Bottle Capping Machine
Manual Bottle Capping Machine
Centrifugal Pump Assembly (No Pump)
CIP Cart Tank Cleaner

Commercial Bottle Cleaner

ChemStation with Drum Workstation and (3)
Drums

(9) Plastic Drum Barrels

Box of Brewing Tank Vaves/Pieces (For Parts)
Pallet of Hoses, Valves, and More

Water Storage Tank 300 Gallon

Water Softener

Stainless Steel Tank

Mueller 2,000 Gallon Stainless Steel Tank
Stainless Steel Tank

(15+) Bags of 20K g Crisp Malting Group Malts
(13+) 50 Ib Bags of FW-50 Celatrom Diatomite

Shelf of (7) 55Ib Bags of Malt and (4) 55Ib
Bags of Lactose

Shelf: (9) Bags of Various Malts/Cocoa Shells

(15+) 50 Ib Bags of Grain Millers, Inc Rolled
White Wheat Flakes

(5) 55Ib Bags of Weyermann Bamberg
Specialty Malting Company Malt

Lot

DB-1176
DC-1178
DD-1150
DE-1180
DF-941
DG-1122A

DH-1101
DI-1268
DJ-1165
DK-1184

DL-1151
DM-1237
DN-932
DO-933
DP-931
DQ-1270
DR-1144

DS-1146

DT-2066
DU-2036

DV-2028
DW-2040
DX-1109
DY-2034
Dz-1271
EA-2027

EB-1256

EC-1225
ED-1210

EE-1231
EF-1242

EG-2035

EH-1106
El-1267
EJ-2046
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Title

(8) Bags of Various Malts

(6) Bags of Simpsong/Castle Malt

Signature Rolling Chest Freezer with Contents
(7) Bags of Malt/Citric Acid

Speedaire 52018B2 Air Compressor

ChillerTron Temperature Control With Belimo
Actuators

Corking and Caging Machine Ecoval
Portable Grain Mill
(33) KeyKeg 5.28 Gallon Plastic Kegs

Contents of Shelf: (7) Bags of Briess/Specialty
Malt

50L Conical Fermenter

Olympus CH-2 Microscope

Russell AT 56-230H.B Condensing Unit

Russell AT 56-230 H.B Condensing Unit
(12) Walk-In Chiller Panels with 2 Doors
Bulk Lot of Roller Conveyor Tables

McCann's E400397 Big Mac Fastflow
Carbonator

McCann's E400397 Big Mac Fastflow
Carbonator

Cart with Cleaning Products Contents

ColdTech 3-Door Commercial Food Prep Table
Refrigerator

True TDD-4 3-Door Under Counter Refrigerator
Stainless Steel 2-Basin Corner Sink

American Range Heavy Duty Gas Range
Perlick 2-Door Refrigerator with Tap System
Stainless Steel 3-Basin Sink

L acrosse S64C 4-Basin Stainless Steel
Commercia Sink

Stainless Steel Commercia Sink - 33" x 39" x
47"

Refrigerated Triangular Glass Display Case

Florestone Utility Sink & Locked SteelMaster
Cash Drawer

2-Basin Stainless Stedl Sink (72" x 22" x 42")

Stainless Stedl Portable Sink/Drain Unit - 36" x
30" x 36"

Stainless Steel Hand Washing Station Sink with
Paper Towel Dispenser, Soap Dispenser

Pallet: (3) Stainless Steedl Commercial Sinks
Whirlpool Refrigerator/Freezer
Commercia Stove Top Grill
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Lot Title Lot Title

EK-1196  Avanti Persona Refrigerator FT-1223  ShopVac 5.5HP 14 gd

EL-2032  GE 4.5 Cu.Ft. Compact Refrigerator FU-1189  5th Wheel Hitch

EM-1235 Haier Kegerator Mini Fridge FV-2057  Easy Reach Work Step Ladder

EN-1188  Contents Of Shelf; Bags Of Malt, Radio, FW-1121 Wood And Masonry Sprayer
Collectors Whiskey, And More FX-1204  Craftsman 16 gal 5.0 H.P Wet/Dry Vac

EO-2041 File Cabinet with Cash Box FY-1103 Little David Case Sedlers

EP-2029  Contents of Counter: Beer Tap System, Glasses F7_.1198  Winch

EQ-2033  Contentsof Counter: Beer Tap System, TV, Ga.0928  Exide Workhog 1SO9000 Forklift Charger
Beer Glasses, Water Dispenser
GB-1226  Pape Pallet Jack 5500 Ib
ER-2030 Meta Counter Top .
£S2059  Plastic Folding Table GC-1255  YaleElectric Pallet Jack 4,000 Ib
[ i
g GE-1230  Sparkler International 18S15 Horizonta Plate

ET-1166 Folding Table Filter
EU-1169 Folding Table with Contents GF-1245 Carbon Dioxide Tank
EV-2058 Lifetime Folding Table GH-1114 Gas Furnace Unit

EW-1129  Tableand Contents; Glassware, X-pert Laundry  g.1277 (2) Pallet Jacks 5500 Ib (Broken)

stem, AC Unit
53_/ GJ-1277A (2) Pallet Jacks 5500 Ib (Broken)
EX-1183  Vintage Beer Glasses and Cups .

GK-1244  Carbon Dioxide Tank

EY-2039 8) Plastic Drinkware Compartment Racks L .
® P GL-2031  Carbon Dioxide Tank With Gauge
EZ-1112 3 Boxes Of Assorted Glassware . )
. ) ] GM-1221  Cylinder of Compressed Nitrogen 230 cu ft

FA-1227 DriEaz DefendAir Ex Airscubber F258 .

. GN-1222  Argon Cylinder 336 cu ft
FB-1113  Vulcan 65" Horizontal Bandsaw .

GO-1153  Hydraulic Jack

FC-1155  Dayton Shaded Pole Gearmotor _ A
_ GP-1228  Metal Handtruck with Solid Tires
FC-1155A Folding Table and Contents of Scales, Glass, ,
GQ-1246  Helium Tank

Battery Backups
FD-1234  Rolling Work Table With Contents (45" x 20" x GR-1229  3-Tier Plastic Cart with Bucket and Contents
39") GS-2050 PMadtic Ralling Cart with Contents
FE-1232  Electric Motor for Hazardous L ocations GT-2038 Rubbermaid Cart with Wooden Beer Tasting
FF-1119  Rolling Workbench and Contents Flight
FG-1125 Assorted Abrasives, Buffer, Sanding GU-2062  Steel Cart (Content Not Included)
Discg/Belts, Simpson Anchors GV-1283 Dua Cylinder Hand Truck
FH-1220  Husky 6-Drawer Rolling Toolbox & Contents  GW-1279  Forkliftable Rolling Platform - 4' x 41" x 48"
FI-1111 Crate of Assorted Piping, Steel, PVC, and GX-2048 Metal Handtruck
Aluminum GY-2047  Plastic Rolling Cart
FJ-1200  (2) Oscillating Fans GZ-1108  (2) Conveyor Roller Sections
FK-1181  Laser Level Kit& Case HA-1238A Roller Conveyor Table- 10' x 1'
FL-1133 Custom Built Pump with Motor HD-2067 Plastic Foldi ng Table

FM-1173 Bin With Hand Tools; Shovel, Saw, And More HE-2068 Lifetime Folding Table
FN-1218  SprayMaster Water Pressure Sprayer & Hose  HF.1236  Lifetime Plastic Folding Table - 72" x 30"

Reel (Contents Included)
FO-1217 50 Heavy Duty Extension Cord HG-0934 (7) KeyKeg5.28 Gallon Kegs
FP-1272  Vintage Wheelbarrow HH-1275  (15+) Pubkegs Plastic 5.16 Gallon Kegs
FQ-1284  Conveyor Table - 51" x 39" 1Y-1177  Breakroom Contents: Refrigerator, Microwave,
FR-1105  Craftsman 4x36" Belt/ 6" Disc Sander Utensils, Glasses, Cups
FS2042  72"x46" Decorative Magnetic 1Z-1131 Pallet of Assorted Ceramic Tile and Paper
Chalk/Blackboard Sign JA-1130  Pallet of Assorted Tile
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Lot

JB-1132
JC-1110

JD-1163

JE-1120
JF-1102

JF-1208
JF-1215
JF-1216
JG-1193

JH-1128
JI-1219
JJ-1209

JK-1199

JL-1136

IM-1126
JIN-1134
JO-1122
JP-1107

JQ-1124
JR-1118
JS-1135

JT-1192

JU-1185

JV-1159
JW-1191

Title

Pallet of Assorted Tile and Grout

Shelf of Assorted Kitchen Ware, Appliances,
Electronics and More

Pallet of Assorted Qil Finish and SB Low-Foam
lodine Sanitizer

Pallet of Industrial PV C Parts

Metal Shelving Uprights, Metal Sheets, Doors,
and Wood

6' Stainless Steel Shelf And Contents

12" Stainless Steel Shelf And (2) Hoses

12' Stainless Steel Shelf And Contents

Shelf of Commercia Sink, Metal Poles,
Electrical Cable, Copper Fittings, Chain,
Brackets, Old English Stedl Lettering, Casters,
BBQ Propane Tank, (8) Pipe Insulation Tubes
& More

Pallet of Tile, Vents, Sheets of Wood
Bulk Lot: Various Tool Kits

Bulk Lot: Pallet of Manual Saws, Various
Wood Shaping Tools, Wood Planers, Craftsman
Miter Box, & More

Pallet with Toaster Oven, Vehicle Battery, TV,
Dishwasher

Pallet of Bar Stool, Changing Table, Industrial
Control Panel, Steel Frame, Various Hoses &
Cables

Pallet of Boiler, Assorted Copper Pipelines &
More

Pallet of Assorted Brackets, Electric Motor,
Nails, Screws, Mat, & More

Pallet of Cables, Milk Crates of Assorted
Screws, Electrical, Paint, Caulking Gun, & More

Pallet of Filing Cabinet, Speakers, and Gold
Pans

Pallet of Paint, Briefcase, Cables, Breakers, and
Foldable Table

Pallet of Primer Cans, Water Cooler, and
Painting Supplies

Pallet of Assorted Wood

Pallet of Custom Glassware Storage Trays,

Security Cable, Networking & Electric
Components

Pallet of (7) Boxes of Assorted Glassware, (2) 5-
gal Buckets of Eggshell Paint, Plumbing Pipes,
Heavy Duty Chain, Valves, Stedl Old English
Lettering Set

Pallet of Cardboard Packing Inserts/Dividers

(6) Bins of Assorted Copper & Steel Piping
Components, Scrap Metal, & More

Lot

JX-1157
JY-1224

JZ-2024

KA-2070
KB-1142

KC-1276
KD-1276A
KE-1281
KF-1282
KG-1264
KH-1265
K1-1501

KJ-1278
KK-2023
KL-1280
KM-1266

KN-2026
KO-1158
KR-1207
KT-1201

K'U-2060
KV-2061
KW-2055
KX-2053
KY-2054
KZ-1197
L A-2025

LB-1263
LC-1137
LD-1233

LE-1116
L J-2063
LK-2064

LL-1500

LM-1117
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Title

Pallet of Steel and Parts

Bulk Lot: Milk Crate of Temperature Control
Units, Custom Hoist Hook, Cylinder Bracket, &
Ratchet Strap

Glassware Trays, Cans Without Lids, & Set of
Lids
Bulk Lot: Fan, TV, High Chair, Diamond Plate

Pallet of Screen Frames, Copper Fittings,
Assorted Cables, Bolts, & More

(9) Metal Barrel Racks
(9) Metal Barrel Racks
(9) Metal Barrel Racks
(9) Metal Barrel Racks
(1) Section of 7' Pallet Racking
(1) Section of 8' Pallet Racking

(1) Section of Pallet Racking (Contents not
Included)

(8) Metal Barrel Racks
(22) Cases of Assorted Glassware
(5) Metal Barrel Racks

Metro Rack - 48" x 18" x 72" (Contents
Included)

Protrend ShelfTech Rack System with Contents
Dynex 32" LCD TV
6' Stainless Steel Shelf

Harpers 6' Standard Metal Cabinet on Rolling
Furniture Dolly (Contents Included)

Rolling Metro Rack (rack only)
Rolling Metro Rack (rack only)
Rack with Restaurant Supplies
Metro Rack with Contents

Metro Rack with Cleaning Supplies
5' Rolling Rack & Contents

Gainmax ShelfTech Rack System, Box of Shot
Glasses, & Wicker Basket

Metro Rack (Rack ONLY)
Metro Rack and Contents

Metro Rack With Brewing Materials (36" x 72"
x 18")

Stainless Steel Cabinet
Metro Rack with Glass Bottles and Jars

(3) Meta Shelves with Contents; Cleaning
Supplies, Cups, Growler Parts

Metal, Wood, PVC Materia (Racking Not
Included)

(6) Metro Rack Shelves



Lot
LN-1167

L0-1260
LP-1253
L Q-2069

L R-2065
LS1160
LT-1156
LU-1164
LV-1162
LW-1154
L X-2045
LY-2018

LZ-1138

MA-1100
MB-2017

MC-2010
MD-1190

ME-1212

M F-1194
M G-2000
M H-2005
M1-2014

M J-2022

MK -2006
M L -2007
MM -2008
M N-2009
MO-2011
M P-2012

MQ-2013
MR-2019
MS-1211

MX-1247
MY-1262
MZ-2015

Title

(2) HON Storage Cabinets and Contents of
Valve Fittings, Hardware

(2) HON Wall Storage Cabinets with Contents
of Gauges, Vaves, Hardware, Phosphoric Acid

(2) HON Wall Storage Cabinets - 36" x 41" x
18" (Contents Included)

Shelving Unit with Contents: Cords,
Electronics, Cash Register

Wood Shelving Unit With Contents
Brother HL-L5200DW Printer
HON 4-Drawer File Cabinet

Work Table with Contents

HP Officelet Pro 8710 Printer
Lasko Upright Oscillating Fan
Vintage Popcorn Cart

Bulk Lot: (2) Leather Couches, (1) Leather
Lovesest, (2) Tables, (2) Chairs

(4) Michelin LTX M/SLT265/75R16 Radial
Whesels

Privacy Panels

(2) Wooden Chairs & (2) Faux Granite Square
Tables

Pedestal Table & (2) Stools

(35+) Cases of 12" x 12" Esmer Natural
Ceramic Tiles - Paradiso

Whirlpool Heavy Duty Super Capacity Plus
Washing Machine & Small Box of Speakers,
AT&T Modem & More

(4) Assorted Doors & (2) Pallet Racking Legs
Table & Stool

Pedestal Table & Stool

Pedestal Table & Stool

Pedestal Table & Stool

Square Table & Wooden Chairs Set

Square Table & Wooden Chairs Set

Square Table & Wooden Chairs Set

Square Table & Wooden Chairs Set

Wooden Barrel

Wooden Barrel

Wooden Barrel

Wooden Barrel and Vintage Corkscrew Lamp

HP Officedet Pro 8710 AlO, Pressure Gauge,
Horseshoe, GE Mini-fridge

(4) Stanchion and Rope Barriers
Plastic Folding Table - 60" x 27"
(2) Winco Wooden Pub High Chairs

Lot

NA-1127
NB-1140

NC-1175
ND-2016
NE-2002
NF-1237A
NG-1195
NH-1104
NI-2043
NJ-2003
NK-2004
NL-2020

NM-1179
NM -2044
NN-1149
NO-1139
NQ-1141
NR-1143
NS-1145
NT-1147
NU-2001
NW-1257

NX-1170
NY-2021
NZ-1115
OA-1168
OB-2052
0OC-2051
OD-1123
OE-2056
OF-2049
0G-1187
OH-2074
Ol-2077

0J-1258

OK-1259
OL-2037
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Title
Steel/Wood Rack 68" x 4'

Northrock 18" Frame Bicycle with Basket &

Horn

Storage Cabinet and Contents

Faux Granite Table

Swivel Top Wooden Claw Foot Table
(2) Fire Extinguishers

(2) Bar Stools

(2) Barstools

Wood Side Table

Table & Chairs Set

Table & Chairs Set

Wooden Cabinet with Assorted Games,
Activities & Beer Sign

(6) Lights

Decorative Corkboard/Mirror
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Double Tap Beer Jockey Box
Metal Coat Rack

HON Storage Cabinet - 36" x 18" x 72"
(Contents Included)

HON Storage Cabinet and Contents
Wooden Bookshelf & Contents
Wooden Table

Petco Folding Dog Crate
Heavy Duty Extension Cord
(6) Portable Fans

(5) Folding Wooden Tables
(6+) Plastic Buckets/Bins
Wood Top Table

Wooden Shelving

11' Wooden Bench

11' Wooden Bench

Hose with Nozzle

Sheet Music Stand

Hamper Basket
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, July 20th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Smaller Lots: Monday-Wednesday July 20th-July 22nd, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
Large Lots: Monday-Friday July 27th-31st, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
Strictly by appointment. No appointment means no entry.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social
distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Rigging: Dueto onsite logistical and safety restrictions, non-negotiable rigging fees will be assigned to
specified lots and the fee will be added to invoices. Buyers of lots with rigging fees will not be permitted
to remove those lots from the facility. No unscheduled pickups will be permitted.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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